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10

11

12

13

14

15

B.C. Split Varese
A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 Mi

B.C. Nerviano

Team Play Up Milano

vco bowling team

vco bowling team

B.C. Nerviano

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Lions Bowling Club
B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 Mi

A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 Mi

Qualificazione M/D

ALESSANDRO RE

MARCO MINEO

TAMIRAT VERGA

ROBERTO ORLANDINI

GEORGE KATIGBAK
GARDIOLA

MIRKO NICOLA MANINI

ALESSANDRO
CASCARANO

VALERIO MASTRI

FABIO CHEMELLO

DEE JAYSON CABAYA

FRANCO COLOMBO

LUIGI RINO BOSSI

GENNARO ESPOSITO
FARAONE

RICCARDO MARZORATI

MAURIZIO BIZZO

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14052

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

M/D

Calendario2

740

651

631

598

674

609

661

622

669

612

583

601

605

578

167

169

180

207

235

214

135

149

174

166

200

180

157

171

134

243

162

198

200

162

200

198

187

179

218

190

176

199

147

174

172

201

253

232

137

186

211

211

139

191

180

164

162

124

165

258

216

173

193

199

221

130

165

180

138

170

151

160

191

115

181

218

187

156

158

149

170

167

157

182

150

139

161

181

154

190

198

160

171

177

161

187

173

175

162

182

193

163

144

183

1951

1815

1782

1757

1742

1740

1692

1674

1673

1669

1655

1618

1603

1563

1503

201.83

194.00

191.83

193.17

178.00

188.50

171.83

175.33

167.33

176.17

178.67

167.17

167.00

159.67

154.17
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